LESOTHO LIBRARY CONSORTIUM (LELICO)
	
TYPE OF LIBRARY
	
NAME OF MEMBER LIBRARY
	
NAME OF LIBRARIAN
	
E-MAIL ADDRESS


	
UNIVERSITY
	National University of Lesotho (NUL)
	Moshoeshoe-Chadzingwa MM
	mamahlape@gmail.com
58854122

	
	Botho University
	Menzele N
	Ntle.mensele@bothouniversity.ac.bw
57753655

	RESEARCH
	Agricultural Research Dept.
	Makama T
	tcmakama@gmail.com
67233778

	







COLLEGE
	Lesotho College of Education (LCE)
	Lebohang Letsie
	Lets1957@yahoo.com
58761071

	
	Lerotholi Polytechnic (LP)
	‘Mapoloko M.A. Kabeli
	tselikabeli@yahoo.com
58855263

	
	National Health Training Centre (NHTC)
	Kholopo ‘Mammota Shoeshoe
	Shoe2kholopo@yahoo.com
58974621

	
	Agricultural College (AC)
	
	

	
	Centre for Accounting Studies (CAS)
	Puseletso ‘Moleli
	pusyf@yahoo.com
58986250

	
	Institute of Development Management (IDM)
	Tekheli M
	Meriam.tekheli@gmail.com
59472180

	
	Scott College of Nursing
	
	

	
	Maluti College of Nursing
	Khabo T
	khabotumelo@gmail.com
59723120

	
	Roma College of Nursing
	Manoni M
	Matseliso.manoni@yahoo.com
58127208

	
	Paray School of Nursing
	
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Lesotho Institute of Public Admin. & Management (LIPAM)
	Paballo Rasethuntša
	manthabelecheche@gmail.com
58138451

	




SPECIAL
	High Court
	Ntaote T
	tlalanemonyake@gmail.com
57915731

	
	Lesotho Highlands Development authority (LHDA)
	Makali Puleng Kali
	kalim@lhda.org.ls
63089719

	
	Central Bank of Lesotho (CBL)
	Qoola M
	mqoola@centralbank.org.ls


	
	Transformation Resource Centre (TRC)
	Mokhobo Seithati
	seithati@trc.org.ls
589904033

	
	Metolong
	Thabisi M
	Mathabisi.thabisi@metolong.org.ls
63106725

	
	Parliament
	
	

	NATIONAL/PUBLIC
	State Library
	Mpho Likhang
	Mphoseabo2002@yahoo.com
58064015



